SYMBOL

MO300F

MO301F

C0428F

MO302F

MO303F

MO0304F

MO305F

MO306F

MO307F

MO308F

MO309F

MO310F

MO311F

C0403F

MO312F

MO0313F

C0404F

MO0314F

MO315F

C0405F

List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

TITLE

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

JURISDICTION

Aberdeen

Asbury Park

Atlantic County

Bayonne

Beach Haven

Beachwood

Bergenfield

Berkeley

Beverly

Bloomfield

Boonton

Bordentown City

Brick

Burlington County

Burlington Twp

Byram

Camden County

Clark

Clifton

Cumberland County

RESIDENCY PREFERENCE ORDERING
(OPEN TO RESIDENTS OF)

(1) Aberdeen Twp; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Asbury Park City; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Atlantic County; (2) Burlington County, Cape May County,
Camden County, Cumberland County, Gloucester County, Ocean
County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Bayonne City; (2) Hudson County; (3) New Jersey

Beach Haven Borough; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Beachwood Borough; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Bergenfield Borough and Englewood City

(1) Berkeley Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Beverly City; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Bloomfield Township; (2) Essex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Boonton Town; (2) Morris County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Bordentown City; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Brick Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Burlington County; (£) Atlantic Lounty, Camden County,
Mercer County, Monmouth County, Ocean County; (3) New

larcav

(1) Burlington Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Byram Township; (2) Sussex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Camden County; (2) Atlantic County, Burlington County,
Gloucester County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Union County; (2) Essex County, Hudson County, Middlesex
County, Morris County, Somerset County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Passaic and Essex Counties

(1) Cumberland County; (2) Atlantic County, Cape May County,
Gloucester County, Salem County; (3) New Jersey

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



MO316F

MO317F

MO0318F

MO319F

MO0320F

MO0321F

MO0322F

MO0323F

C0406F

MO0324F

MO0325F

MO326F

MO0431F

MO0327F

MO0328F

MO329F

MO330F

MO331F

MO0332F

MO333F

MO334F

MO335F

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

Delanco Twp

Delran Twp

Deptford Twp

East Orange

East Rutherford

Edgewater

Egg Harbor City

Elizabeth

Essex County

Ewing

Fair Lawn

Fort Lee

Freehold Boro

Freehold Twp

Garfield

Gloucester City

Gloucester Twp

Hackensack

Hackettstown

Hamilton

Hillside

Hoboken

(1) Delanco Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Delran Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Deptford Township; (2) Gloucester County; (3) New Jersey

(1) East Orange City; (2) Essex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) East Rutherford Borough; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Edgewater Borough; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Egg Harbor City; (2) Atlantic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Elizabeth City; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Essex County; (2) Bergen County, Hudson County, Morris
County, Passaic County, Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Ewing Township; (2) Mercer County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Fair Lawn Borough; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Fort Lee Borough; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Freehold Borough; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Freehold Township; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Garfield City; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Gloucester City; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Gloucester Township; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Hackensack City; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Hackettstown Town;(2) Warren County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Hamilton Township; (2) Mercer County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Hillside Township

(1) Hoboken City; (2) Hudson County; (3) New Jersey

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

MO0336F

C0407F

MO0337F

MO338F

MO339F

MO0439F

MO0440F

MO340F

MO341F

MO0342F

MO0343F

MO0344F

MO0345F

MO346F

MO0347F

MO0348F

MO0349F

MO350F

MO351F

C0408F

MO352F

MO353F

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Holmdel

Hunterdon County

Irvington

Jackson

Keansburg

Kearny

Lacey

Lakehurst

Lakewood

Lawrence

Linden

Lindenwold

Little Egg Harbor

Long Branch

Lower Twp

Magnolia

Manasquan

Maple Shade

Marlboro

Mercer County

Middle Twp

Middletown Twp

(1) Holmdel Township; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Hunterdon County; (2) Mercer County, Morris County,
Somerset County, Warren County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Irvington Township; (2) Essex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Jackson Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Keansburg Borough; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Town of Kearny and City of Newark; (2) Essex and Hudson
Counties; (3) New Jersey (4) United States

(1) Lacey Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Lakehurst Borough; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Lakewood Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Lawrence Township; (2) Mercer County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Linden City; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Lindenwold Borough; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Little Egg Harbor Township; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Long Branch City; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Lower Township; (2) Cape May County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Magnolia Borough; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Manasquan Borough; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Maple Shade Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Marlboro Township; (2) Monmouth County; (3) New Jersey

Mercer County

(1) Middle Township; (2) Cape May County; (3) New Jersey

Monmouth County

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

MO0354F

C0409F

C0413F

MO355F

MO356F

MO357F

C0410F

MO358F

MO359F

MO360F

MO361F

MO362F

MO363F

MO364F

MO365F

MO0429F

MO366F

MO367F

MO368F

MO369F

MO0370F

MO371F

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer
Bilingual In Spanish And English

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Millburn

Monmouth County

Monmouth County

Monroe Twp

Montville

Moorestown

Morris County

Mount Holly

Mount Laurel

New Brunswick

Newton

Oakland

Ocean City

Park Ridge

Paterson

Pemberton Twp

Pennsauken Twp

Perth Amboy

Phillipsburg

Plainfield

Pleasantville

Pohatcong

Millburn Township, Essex County, New Jersey

(1) Monmouth County; (2) Burlington County, Mercer County,
Middlesex County, Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Monmouth County; (2) Burlington County, Mercer County,
Middlesex County, Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Monroe Township; (2) Gloucester County; (3) New Jersey
(1) Montville Township; (2) Morris County; (3) New Jersey
(1) Moorestown Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

Morris County, Essex County, Hunterdon County, Passaic County,
Somerset County, Sussex County, Union County, Warren County,

Naw larcav

(1) Mount Holly Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Mount Laurel Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) New Brunswick City; (2) Middlesex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Newton Town; (2) Sussex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Oakland; (2) Bergen; (3) New Jersey

(1) Ocean City; (2) Cape May County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Park Ridge Borough; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Paterson City; (2) Passaic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Pemberton Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Pennsauken Township; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Perth Amboy City; (2) Middlesex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Phillipsburg Town; (2) Warren County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Plainfield City; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Pleasantville City; (2) Atlantic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Pohatcong Township; (2) Warren County; (3) New Jersey

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



MO372F

MO0373F

MO374F

MO375F

MO376F

MO377F

MO378F

MO379F

MO380F

CO411F

MO381F

MO382F

MO0383F

MO384F

MO385F

MO386F

MO0387F

MO388F

S0427F

S0435F

S0426F

S0434F

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Campus Police Officer

State Park Police Officer

List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

Point Pleasant Beach

Pompton Lakes

Rahway

Ridgewood

Ringwood

Roselle

Runnemede

Rutherford

Saddle Brook

Salem County

Sayreville

Scotch Plains

Sea Isle City

South Amboy

South Orange

South Plainfield

South Toms River

Sparta

State

State

Senior Police Officer Human

Services

Correctional Police Officer

State

State

(1) Pt Pleasant Beach Borough; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Pompton Lakes Borough; (2) Passaic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Rahway City; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Ridgewood Village

(1) Ringwood Borough; (2) Passaic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Roselle Borough; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Runnemede Borough; (2) Camden County; (3) ew Jersey

Rutherford Borough, Bergen County, New Jersey

(1) Saddle Brook; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Salem County; (2) Gloucester County, Cumberland County; (3)
New Jersey

(1) Middlesex County; (2) Mercer County, Monmouth County,
Somerset County, Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Scotch Plains Township; (2) Union County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Sea Isle City; (2) Cape May County; (3) New Jersey

(1) South Amboy City; (2) Middlesex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) South Orange Village Township; (2) Essex County; (3) New
Jersey

(1) South Plainfield Borough; (2) Middlesex County; (3) New
Jersey

(1) South Toms River Borough; (2) Ocean County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Sparta Township; (2) Sussex County; (3) New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

New Jersey

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



List of Jurisdictions Testing on the 2024 NJ LEE Cycle

(Candidates must go to https://info.csc.state.nj.us/jobannouncements/DefaultlobAnnouncement/JoblList to view the updated listings)

S0425F

S0424F

MO389F

MO390F

MO391F

MO0392F

MO0393F

MO394F

C0412F

MO395F

MO396F

MO397F

MO398F

MO399F

MO400F

MO401F

MO0436F

MO0402F

Parole Officer Recruit Bilingual In

Spanish & English

Parole Officer Recruit

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

County Correctional Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

State

State

Stratford

Teaneck

Trenton

Union City

Ventnor City

Vineland

Warren County

Weehawken

West New York

West Orange

Wildwood

Willingboro Twp

Winslow Twp

Woodbridge

Woodland Park

Woodlynne

New Jersey

New Jersey

(1) Stratford Borough; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Teaneck Township; (2) Bergen County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Trenton City; (2) Mercer County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Union City; (2) Hudson; (3) New Jersey

(1) Ventnor City; (2) Atlantic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Vineland City; (2) Cumberland County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Warren County; (2) Hunterdon County, Morris County, Sussex
County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Weehawken Township; (2) Hudson County; (3) New Jersey

(1) West New York Town; (2) Hudson County; (3) New Jersey

(1) West Orange Township; (2) Essex County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Wildwood City; (2) Cape May County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Willingboro Township; (2) Burlington County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Winslow Township; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Woodbridge Township; (2) Middlesex County; (3) New Jersey

(2) Woodland Park Borough; (2) Passaic County; (3) New Jersey

(1) Woodlynne Borough; (2) Camden County; (3) New Jersey

***This listing was posted 3/1/24. Any changes made by the NJCSC thereafter are not reflected in this listing.***



